
2023-24 East High IB Calendar Student Version) 

Updated 8-17-2023 

*All IA due dates are indicated as Mondays; IAs may be due on any date during that calendar week* 

TBD: Class of 2025 EE dates (these will be determined in December) 

 

August/September 

Monday, Aug. 21 Physics HL due (Rough Draft 1)  

Tuesday, Aug. 29 IB Open House (5:30-8:00) 

Friday, Sept. 1  IB Science Trip; CAS Summer Reflections due (Class of 2024) 

Monday, Sept. 4 No School-Labor Day 

Tuesday, Sept. 5 No School-District Inservice 

Monday, Sept. 11 EE Rough Draft due (Class of 2024) 

Wednesday, Sept. 13 The Big Do (5:30-7:30PM) 

Friday, Sept. 15  CAS Project Proposals due (Class of 2024) 

 

October  

Monday, Oct. 2  Physics HL due (Rough Draft 2); Physics SL due (Rough Draft 1) 

Fri.-Sat., Oct. 6-7 100th Year East High Building Celebration 

Tue.-Wed., Oct. 10-11 Parent-Teacher Conferences (3:30-7:00 each day) 

Thursday, Oct. 12 Parent-Teacher Conferences (8:00-3:00; No School) 

Friday, Oct. 13  End of Grading Period (No School) 

Monday, Oct. 16 TOK Essay due (First Draft; BWhite; Class of 2024) 

 

November 

Friday, Nov. 10  Veteran’s Day observed (No School) 

Monday, Nov. 13 Exercise Science SL due (Rough Draft 1) 

Monday, Nov. 20 TOK Essay due (Final Draft; Class of 2024) 

Wed.-Fri., Nov. 22-24 No School 

 



December 

Monday, Dec. 4  EE Final Draft due (Class of 2024) 

Monday, Dec. 11 Computer Science SL due (Paper 1); Exercise Science SL due (Rough Draft 2); 

   Physics HL due (Rough Draft 3); Theatre SL/HL due (Research) 

Tue.-Thu., Dec. 12-14 Semester Final Exams 

Friday, Dec. 15  CAS Semester Reflections due (Class of 2025); End of Grading Period (No School) 

December 18-29 Semester Break (No School) 

 

January 

Monday, Jan. 1  Semester Break (No School) 

Tuesday, Jan. 2  Staff Development (No School) 

Wednesday, Jan. 3 Spring Semester Begins 

Thursday, Jan. 4  CAS Fall Semester Reflections due (Class of 2024) 

Monday, Jan. 8  Chemistry HL/SL due (Rough Draft) 

Monday, Jan. 15 MLK Day (No School); Physics HL due (Final Draft); Physics SL due (Rough Draft 

3); Exercise Science due (Rough Draft 3) 

Monday, Jan. 22 Euro. History HL due (Rough Draft) 

Monday, Jan. 29 Math App. & Interp. SL due (Rough Draft) 

 

February 

Monday, Feb. 5 World Lit. HL Orals begin; Psychology HL/SL due (Rough Draft); Theatre SL/HL 

due (Solo) 

Wed.-Thu., Feb. 7-8 Parent-Teacher Conferences (3:30-7:00 each day) 

Friday, Feb. 9 Parent-Teacher Conferences (8:00-3:00; No School) 

Monday, Feb. 12 Chemistry HL/SL due (Final Draft) 

Monday, Feb. 19 President’s Day (No School); Euro. History HL due (Final Draft); Exercise Science 

SL due (Final Draft); Physics SL due (Final Draft) 

Monday, Feb. 26 World Lit. HL Orals Conclude; Euro. History SL due (Rough Draft); Math App. & 

Interp. SL due (Final Draft); Visual Arts SL/HL (Comparative Study) 

Wednesday, Feb. 28 Testing Day (ACT for Juniors; Non-Attendance Day for Freshmen and 

Sophomores) 



March 

Monday, March 4 Biology HL/SL due (Final Draft); Computer Science SL due (Final Draft); Math 

Analy. & Appr. SL due (Rough Draft) 

Friday, March 8 End of Grading Period (No School) 

March 11-15 Spring Break (No School) 

Monday, March 18 Psychology HL/SL due (Final Draft); Math Analy. & Appr. SL due (Final Draft); 

TOK IA/Exhibition due (Rough Draft; White; Class of 2025); Music HL/SL due 

(Final Draft) 

Monday, March 25 Bus. Mgmt. SL due (Rough Draft) Euro. History SL due (Rough Draft); Spanish 

HL/SL due (Final Draft) 

April  

Monday, April 1 Math Analy. & Appr. HL due (Final Draft); Theatre HL/SL due (Notebook) 

Monday, April 8 Bus. Mgmt. SL due (Final Draft); Philosophy HL/SL due (Final Draft) 

Friday, April 12 Conference Release Day (No School) 

Monday, April 15 Staff Development (No School); CAS Projects due (Class of 2024); TOK 

IA/Exhibition due (Final Draft; White; Class of 2025) 

Wednesday, April 17 State Music Festival (No School); CAS Spring Reflections due (Class of 2024); 

Visual Arts SL/HL due (Exhibition) 

Friday, April 19 Aces in the Community 

Sunday, April 21 IB Senior Recognition (afternoon in the East Aud.; time TBC) 

Monday, April 22 Visual Arts SL/HL due (Process Portfolio) 

Wednesday, April 24 IB Exams begin 

 

May  

Wednesday, May 1 CAS Spring Reflections due (Class of 2025) 

Wednesday, May 15 IB Exams conclude 

Monday, May 20 IB English 3 HL Essay due (Final Draft/Revisions) 

Tue.-Thu., May 21-23 Semester Finals 

Friday, May 24 End of Grading Period (No School) 


